Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.72
29.11
29.13
29.14
29.19
29.21
29.33
29.40
29.43
29.54
29.56
29.80
29.92
30.03
30.13
30.30
30.65
30.83
31.03
32.35
32.83
33.39
33.90
37.50
39.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
529
528
527
525
524
517
513
512
506
505
493
487
482
477
469
453
445
437
385
369
350
335
247

218

Round

I I T I T

I

r r T r I I I T I I I I ™M

Date

15/04/22
26/02/22
22/02/20
22/02/20
12/03/22
18/02/23
15/04/22
26/02/22
05/05/24
21/12119
18/02/23
19/12/21
23/02/19
05/05/19
23/02/19
13/01/19
13/07/19
14/04/19
23/03/19
06/05/18
24/03/18
14/01/18
24/02/18
11/02/17
27/02/16

Meet

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Harrogate

Harrogate

Co Sheffield

Skipton
Co Sheffield
Harrogate

Co Sheffield

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Skipton

Skipton

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.43
29.56
29.21
28.72
29.33
29.19
29.11
29.40
29.80
29.13
29.14
29.54
30.65
30.03
30.83
31.03
29.92
30.13
30.30
32.35
32.83
33.90
33.39
37.50

39.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
505
524
551
517
525
529
513
493
528
527
506
453
482
445
437
487
477

469

369
335
350
247
218

Round

H

m m I m I

I

r r r r r r T T M TIT I I T I T T

Date

05/05/24
18/02/23
18/02/23
15/04/22
15/04/22
12/03/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
19/12/21
22/02/20
22/02/20
21/12119
13/07/19
05/05/19
14/04/19
23/03/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
13/01/19
06/05/18
24/03/18
24/02/18
14/01/18
11/02/17
27/02/16

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Skipton
Skipton

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Skipton

Skipton

Page 2/2

Level

1

w w

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



