Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.72	551	F	15/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.11	529	F	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
29.13	528	F	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.14	527	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.19	525	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
29.21	524	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
29.33	517	Н	15/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.40	513	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
29.43	512	Н	05/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
29.54	506	Н	21/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
29.56	505	F	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
29.80	493	Н	19/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
29.92	487	F	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.03	482	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.13	477	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.30	469	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.65	453	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
30.83	445	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	1
31.03	437	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
32.35	385	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.83	369	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
33.39	350	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
33.90	335	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
37.50	247	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
39.08	218	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.43	512	Н	05/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
29.56	505	F	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
29.21	524	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
28.72	551	F	15/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.33	517	Н	15/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
29.19	525	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
29.11	529	F	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
29.40	513	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
29.80	493	Н	19/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
29.13	528	F	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.14	527	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.54	506	Н	21/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
30.65	453	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
30.03	482	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.83	445	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	1
31.03	437	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
29.92	487	F	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.13	477	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
30.30	469	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.35	385	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
32.83	369	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
33.90	335	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
33.39	350	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
37.50	247	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
39.08	218	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS